ALTO

BAR&GRILL

SNACKS

POPCORN CHICKEN
buffalo sauce, creamy blue cheese dressing

SPICY SMOKED STEAK TARTARE
pickled ginger, pear, soy quail egg, tortilla chips

YELLOWFIN TUNA CEVICHE
avocado, lotus root, fermented sesame dressing, chilli oil

MORECAMBE BAY OYSTERS (6 pcs)
green apple mignonette

PREMIUM BEEF BITES
all served with steak sauce

400g USDA Black Angus rib-eye, 120 days grain-fed
350g Australian Gold Label sirloin, 200 days grain-fed
300g British hanger steak, 32 days dry-aged grass-fed

SIDES

AGRIA POTATO CHIPS triple-cooked

BEEF FAT CORN RIBS comeback sauce

BAKED CAULIFLOWER cheese sauce

EXTRA FINE GREEN BEANS crispy shallots, garlic
WILD MUSHROOMS smoked shiso butter

MASHED POTATO chives and spring onions

Price in Hong Kong Dollar. Subject to 10% Service Charge.

188

168

168

328

568
448
258

78

78

68

78

68

68





