



SNACKS

POPCORN CHICKEN buffalo sauce, creamy blue cheese dressing	188
SPICY SMOKED STEAK TARTARE pickled ginger, pear, soy quail egg, tortilla chips	168
YELLOWFIN TUNA CEVICHE avocado, lotus root, fermented sesame dressing, chilli oil	168
MORECAMBE BAY OYSTERS (6 pcs) green apple mignonette	328
PREMIUM BEEF BITES all served with steak sauce	
400g USDA Black Angus rib-eye, 120 days grain-fed 350g Australian Gold Label sirloin, 200 days grain-fed 300g British hanger steak, 32 days dry-aged grass-fed	568 448 258
SIDES	
AGRIA POTATO CHIPS triple-cooked	78
BEEF FAT CORN RIBS comeback sauce	78
BAKED CAULIFLOWER cheese sauce	68
EXTRA FINE GREEN BEANS crispy shallots, garlic	78
WILD MUSHROOMS smoked shiso butter	68
MASHED POTATO chives and spring onions	68